L
a
rg
e
 C
o
n
c

High Temperature Shut-Off: Standard
Hour Meter: Standard
Tachometer: Optional
Amp Meter: Standard
Cutting Depth Indicator: Standard
Quick Disconnect Blade Flanges: Standard
Frame Lift: Standard
Quick Release Rear Wheels: Standard
Telescoping Front Pointer: Standard
Quick-release bladeshaft/flange, slip-on blade guards, quick-release rear wheels, double concave roller bearings are standard on CC3700 models.
* Add 80 pounds for crated weight.
CC3700 Control Panel
CC3700 Saws - Gas and Diesel Powered Models
Model Engine Part No. Cat. No Part No. Cat. No. Blade Uncrated
No. Type Sundstrand Sundstrand Eaton Eaton Capacity Wt. *
CC3765-8-14 65 HP Wisconsin 5800348 48454 5800431 47800 14" 1,320 lbs.
CC3765-8-20 65 HP Wisconsin 5800349 48033 5800432 47810 20" 1,330
CC3765-8-26 65 HP Wisconsin 5800350 47168 5800433 47030 26" 1,340
CC3765-8-30 65 HP Wisconsin 5800351 47060 5800434 47080 30" 1,350
CC3765-8-36 65 HP Wisconsin 5800352 48455 5800435 46828 36" 1,360
CC3728-6-14 30 HP Deutz Diesel 5800367 48456 5800440 48476 14" 1,320
CC3728-6-20 30 HP Deutz Diesel 5800368 48457 5800441 48477 20" 1,330
CC3728-6-26 30 HP Deutz Diesel 5800369 48458 5800442 48478 26" 1,340
CC3728-6-30 30 HP Deutz Diesel 5800370 48459 5800443 48479 30" 1,350
CC3728-6-36 30 HP Deutz Diesel 5800371 48460 5800444 48480 36" 1,360
CC3700 Options
Description P/N Cat. No.
Free Wheeling Clutch* 6010179 02459
Water Safety Switch 6047932 47451

36" Capacity 6010260 47088
CC3700 Options - Electric Saws
Description P/N Cat. No.
Water Pump (electric) 6011032 02506
Spot Light 6010112 02427
Magnetic Spot Light 6011170 47551
Lowering Speed Metering Valve 6010227 02480
Soft Start Controller Add On* 6010228 02481
Extended Blade Shaft Kit for
spacing blades 3/4" to 1-1/2" 6010249 48094
Extended Blade Shaft Kit for
spacing blades 1-1/2" to 2-1/4" 6010229 02482
CC3700 Saws - Electric Models
Model Engine Part No. Cat. No. Part No. Cat. No. Blade Uncrated
No. Type Sundstrand Sundstrand Eaton Eaton Capacity Wt. *
CC3740E-8-20 40 HP Lincoln Electric (460V)❏✷ 5800344 48461 5800436 48209 20" 1355 lbs.
CC3740E-8-26 40 HP Lincoln Electric (460V)❏✷ 5800345 48462 5800437 48481 26" 1365
CC3740E-8-30 40 HP Lincoln Electric (460V)❏✷ 5800346 48463 5800438 47081 30" 1375
CC3740E-8-36 40 HP Lincoln Electric (460V)❏✷ 5800347 46849 5800439 46827 36" 1385
CC3730E-6-14 30 HP Lincoln Electric (460V)❏✷ 5800338 48464 5800381 48482 14" 1270
CC3730E-6-20 30 HP Lincoln Electric (460V)❏✷ 5800339 48465 5800382 48483 20 1280
CC3730E-6-26 30 HP Lincoln Electric (460V)❏✷ 5800340 48466 5800383 48484 26" 1290
CC3730E-6-30 30 HP Lincoln Electric (460V)❏✷ 5800341 48467 5800384 48485 30" 1300
CC3730E-6-36 30 HP Lincoln Electric (460V)❏✷ 5800366 48468 5800385 48486 36" 1310
CC3725E-6-14 25 HP Leeson Electric** ❏ 5800158 48469 5800445 48487 14" 1305
CC3725E-6-20 25 HP Leeson Electric** ❏ 5800159 02300 5800446 48488 20" 1315
CC3725E-6-26 25 HP Leeson Electric** ❏ 5800160 02301 5800447 48489 26" 1325
CC3725E-6-30 25 HP Leeson Electric** ❏ 5800161 48470 5800448 48490 30" 1335
CC3725E-6-36 25 HP Leeson Electric** ❏ 5800365 48471 5800449 48491 36" 1345
CC3700 Dimensions
* Saw width is reduced by removing blade guard and  outer flange to permit entry through
a 30" opening.                          Crated Saw Dimensions: 60" long x 36" wide x 56" high
A Saw Height 49"